
 

 

Year  Section  Name Email Phone 
1944   Barbara Thorburn Sharp n/a 609-894-8152 

1945      

1946   June Carroll Boehner Mydune257@gmail.com  n/a 
1947      
1948      
1949  March  Dorothy Iwanicki Diwanicki@gmail.com 203-237-2542 

1950 
 March     
 Sept    

1951 
 March  Marion Decker Manes Nurse1jane@comcast.net 508 775-0767 
 Sept    

1952 
 March    
 Sept Joan McMahon Jmcmanha@icloud.com 614-481-9346 

1953 
 March Beth Thomson bthomson73@comcast.net  978-664-2173 
 Sept    

1954 
 March Charlotte Brown Leavitt charlvt14@gmail.com 603-556-9967 
 Sept     

1955 
 March Marjorie Whipple Does not use email anymore  207-725-6164 
 Sept Rita Luongo   rlrn55@yahoo.com  

1956 
 March    
 Sept Sylvia Prince SYLPRIN@GMAIL.COM  804-438-4306 

1957 
 March 

Margery Howe Eramo  Margeryeramo@verizon.net 781 762-1556 
 Sept 

1958  March    

1958 
 Sept Janet Balcomb Thompson  jcbt37@GMAIL.COM 207-944-0202 

 Sept Frances Perry Charles fcharles@BU.edu  781-749-5070 

  Sept Elizabeth  Grant liz@thegrantfarm.org  207-338-6674 

1959 
 March Roberta Fitzgerald roberta.fitzgerald@cox.net 917-282-4192 

 Sept Jane Marie Henrick JMHENRICK@GMAIL.COM (781) 454-7153 

1960   Mary Jane Nassar St 
Amour 
Priscilla Webster Ramsey 

mjpst.amour@verizon.net  
PWRAMSEY@AOL.COM 

781-275-7728 
423-794-9432 

1961   Elizabeth Ream 
Elizabeth Matricaria 
Hutchison 

erhlream5@gmail.com  
EMHWOODS@GMAIL.COM  

828-989-6386 
207 647-2124 

1962   Barbara Kaminsky  
 

BARBARAKAMINSKY@MAC.COM  
 

860-709-4519 
 

1963   Carol A. Hiller Snowball42@verizon.net  508-478-1510 
1964   Mary Anne Yahoodik 

Cirino 
Thecirinos@netscape.net (781) 826-8468 

1965   Pat Burke Green lgreene716@cox.net 623-547-0760 

1966   Mary Egan Aleksiewsicz Cmalek@charter.net 508 826-4183 
1967   Sarah Walsh Swalshcpnp@gmail.com 207-865-3691 
1968   Elizabeth Maki Makbeth41@yahoo.com (508) 885-8990 

1969   Kathleen Dolley Ktd31@comcast.net  978-664-3494 
1970   Frannie Kmiotek Piasecki Muderwuder@aol.com 781-344-0021 

1971   Vareen O’Keefe 
Domakeski 

dr.vareen1@gmail.com (401) 345-8762 

1972      

1973   Elaine Wilson Whalen elaine@whalen.name 
 

610-351-9423 
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1974   Deb Howland DHOWLANDGROWL@GMAIL.CO
M 
 

617-524-4202 

1975   Maureen DiBartolomeo moetennis2000@gmail.com 401-440-7796 
1976   Connie Ryan  connie.starhouse@gmail.com  

 
305-793-0214 

1977   Nancy Hanley Ryan Mhson1977@gmail.com 978-371-7120 
1978   Claire DeWilde c.dewilde11@gmail.com  508-737-6109 

1979   Katherine Surman Katherine.surman@gmail com  
 

H: 603-343-4410 
C: 240-401-9053 

1980   Mary Boss Withey  mbosswithey@yahoo.com  860-608-7003 

1981   Suzanne Fusini Collins 
Jo-Ann Quigley 

Suzcollins@charter.net 
Joann.quigley@gmail.com  

413 245-3948 
631-385-0368 


